Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1089

Report run on 09/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS 1D

Name

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/35 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 43

Amount

Billing Group: 1

658002132
677000057

877000057
658000964

658000964
658009132

658009132

658017016

658017016
315528074

315528074
658017684

658017694
658017380
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658003569

658003563
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658001644

658001644
858012205

B58012205
658014361

658014361
558014362

Columbus Board of Realtors

Columbus, OH 43221-3808
Heiser, Steven L.

Hellmuth, Andrew P.

202 Hawthorne Rd
Springfield, OH 45504-1354
Helimuth, Andrew P,
Hellmuth, Robert L.

5297 Reserve Drive

Dublin, OH 43017

Hellmuth, Rebert L.

Heims, Michelie

13754 Bainwick Dr.
Pickerington, OH 43147.8722
Helms, Michelle

Hemmer, Terrance J.

3240 Oakland Hills Dr
Pickerington, OH 43147
Hemmer, Terrance J.
Hendershot, Abigait 5.
3085 Edgefield Rd,
Columbus, OH 43221-2352
Hendershot, Abigail S.
Henderson, Jean L.

4937 Beatrice Drive
Columbus, CH 43227
Henderson, Jean L.
Hendricks, Amy L.

872 Hensel Woods Rd
Columbus, OH 43230
Hendricks, Amy L.

Hendrix, Lori

2070 Cheshire Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221-4131
Hendrix, Lori

Henkel, Jeannie L.

6303 Lithopolis Road
Grovepont, OH 43125
Henkel, Jeannie L.

Henry, Melissa A.

8252 Glencrest Drive
Reyneidsburg, OH 43068
Henry, Melissa A.

Henry, Richard L.

5176 Schuylkill St
Columbus, OH 43220-2551
Henry, Richard L.

Hensley, Thomas H.

7380 Monica Court
Westerville, OH 43082-8807
Hensley, Thomas H.
Hente, Nancy A.

7602 Golden Wheat Lane
Westerville, OK 43082-7198
Hente, Nancy A.

Herb, Steven M.

Steve Herb
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1015
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1015

1015
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1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Valuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5282939

5283130

5285872

5290993
5290596

5286284

5288721

5281188

5281316

5289469

5284901

5286484

5279825

5283188

5287158

345696

345880

348525

356061
355307

348829

352500

344215

344351

353522

347453

348161

342868

345850

350457

12/11/09

1214/09

12/29/08

01/31/10
01/29/10

........
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Member Total: 2 Records
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